B=Black
Color Insulator
Ordering Information
No.of Pins
3136A- XX  M  XX  B K 00  X X
Contact Plating
T=Tube
Packing
2 4
31℃ ℃
H=3.30 180°SMT
Recommended P.C.B Layout(Top Side)
(PCB BOARD TOLERANCE±0.05)
HSF
A0 2014/09/13 NEW
DuYing 2023/02/16
1.27mm BOX HEADER
3136A-XXMXXBK00XX
10
14
16
20
24
60
50
44
40
34
30
26
64
80
100
6
SN=Tin
S0=Gold Flash/Tin
S1=3u"Gold/Tin
S2=5u"Gold/Tin
S3=10u"Gold/Tin
S4=15u"Gold/Tin
S5=30u"Gold/Tin
G5=30u"Gold
G4=15u"Gold
G3=10u"Gold
G2=5u"Gold
G1=3u"Gold
G0=Gold Flash
P=Tube+CAP
R=Tape&Reel+CAP
A1 2023/02/16 Add Flatness
Allen
DuYingA1
A1